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ISKAT4E/E 0.450 km

2021/06/05 11:10 .
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Lap Laptime = i) Lap Laptime Bl Lap Laptime = 5371
(1-6) H— MILE

1 45.524 +5.097 12:20:29.696
41.276 +0.849 12:21:10.972
3 41.211 +0.784 12:21:52.183
4 41.146 +0.719 12:22:33.329
5 41.349 +0.922 12:23:14.678
6 41.595 +1.168 12:23:56.273
7 41.299 +0.872 12:24:37.572
8 40.793 +0.366 12:25:18.365
9 40.488 +0.061 12:25:58.853
10 41.162 +0.735 12:26:40.015
11 40.856 +0.429 12:27:20.871
12 40.627 +0.200 12:28:01.498
13 40.671 +0.244 12:28:42.169
14 40.708 +0.281 12:29:22.877
15 40.843 +0.416 12:30:03.720
16 2:02.744 +1:22.317 12:32:06.464
17 42.983 +2.556 12:32:49.447
18 1:05.087 +24.660 12:33:54.534
19 43.275 +2.848 12:34:37.809
20 41.184 +0.757 12:35:18.993
21 41.348 +0.921 12:36:00.341
22 42.082 +1.655 12:36:42.423
23 40.893 +0.466 12:37:23.316
24 41.518 +1.091 12:38:04.834
25 41.272 +0.845 12:38:46.106
26 41.957 +1.530 12:39:28.063
27 40.963 +0.536 12:40:09.026
28 40.883 +0.456 12:40:49.909
29 40.959 +0.532 12:41:30.868
30 40.797 +0.370 12:42:11.665
31 40.759 +0.332 12:42:52.424
32 40.718 +0.291 12:43:33.142
33 40.886 +0.459 12:44:14.028
34 41.021 +0.594 12:44:55.049
35 40.899 +0.472 12:45:35.948
36 40.612 +0.185 12:46:16.560
37 40.624 +0.197 12:46:57.184
38 40.514 +0.087 12:47:37.698
39 40.427 12:48:18.125
40 40.581 +0.154 12:48:58.706
41 40.530 +0.103 12:49:39.236
42 40.743 +0.316 12:50:19.979
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